
First day of spring registration ........................................................................................
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Classes will not meet)  ………………………………………………………………………………
First day of classes (16-week, first 8-week, & first 4-week courses)……...................
Refund deadline for first 4-week courses………………………………………………….....
Refund deadline for first 8-week courses……………………………………………………
Weekend classes begin (15-week & first 7-week courses) – Saturday.................................
Refund deadline for first 7-week weekend courses……………………………..………….
Refund deadline for 16-week courses ……........................................................................
Refund deadline for 15-week weekend courses…………………………………………..… 
Withdrawal deadline for first 4-week courses………………………………………………
12-week & second 4-week courses begin …………………………………………………
Last day to claim honor student status designation in a 16-week course ...............................
Refund deadline for second 4-week courses ………………………………………………
Refund deadline for 12-week courses………………………………………………….…….
Withdrawal deadline for first 7-week weekend courses……….……………………………
Withdrawal deadline for first 8-week courses………………………………………………
Withdrawal deadline for second 4-week …………………………………………………….
Summer semester registration begins at 8:00 am .......................................................
Midterm – last day to change audit enrollment status* ........................................................
Spring break – Monday through Sunday (Classes will not meet) .............................................................................March 11, 2024 to March 17, 2024
Second 8-week & third 4-week courses begin………………………………………............
Refund deadline for third 4-week courses……………………………………………………
Refund deadline for second 8-week courses…………………………………………………
Second 7-week weekend courses begin……………………………………………………
Refund deadline for second 7-week courses…………………………………………………
Withdrawal deadline for third 4-week courses………………………………….…..………..
Easter Sunday (Classes will not meet) ………………………………………………………………………………
Withdrawal deadline for 15-week weekend courses…………………………………………
Withdrawal deadline for 16-week courses……………………………………………………
Fourth 4-week courses begin…………………………………………………………………
Refund deadline for fourth 4-week courses………………………………………………..…
Withdrawal deadline for 12-week courses……………………………………………..
Withdrawal deadline for second 7-week weekend courses…………………………………
Withdrawal deadline for second 8-week courses……………………………………………
Withdrawal deadline for fourth 4-week courses……………………………………………
Fall semester registration begins at 8:00 am ...............................................................
Semester ends .................................................................................................................
Commencement ……………………………………………………………………………
Grades available to students – Wednesday**......................................................................

Saturday, March 23, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Friday, February 23, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Friday, March 22, 2024

Friday, April 26, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024
Friday, April 5, 2024

Monday, April 8, 2024
Friday, April 12, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Friday, April 19, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Monday, November 6, 2023

Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Friday, January 19, 2024
Saturday, January 20, 2024
Monday, January 22, 2024
Friday, January 26, 2024
Friday, January 26, 2024
Friday, February 2, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024

11/1/2023

Withdrawals after refund dates will appear on student transcripts.

*Midterm date is for 16-week courses. Contact Registration and Records for midterm dates for other course lengths.

**Grades for courses with shorter lengths are typically available shortly after the completion of each course.

Spring 2024 Semester
Important Dates and Deadlines

Spring Semester 2024 

Friday, May 10, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024


